Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/23/2024 2:03:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 11

General

$64,704,322.95
$1,000.00
$14,370,368.47
$288,828.07
$79,364,519.49

$35,984,310.74
$9,520,975.55
$5,377,282.54
$4,141,165.14
$2,286,439.59
$2,043,505.55
$0.00
$1,953,809.96
$61,307,489.07

$1,304,526.35
$1,980,842.61
($676,316.26)

$17,380,714.16
$27,242,542.36
$44,623,256.52

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$13,541,153.91
$3,493,531.50
$89,092.54
$17,123,777.95

$9,289,050.83
$1,468,992.49
$1,621,507.11
$7,753,145.77
$794,499.24
$0.00

$0.00
$3,590,382.96
$24,517,578.40

$2,177,518.33
$274,907.96
$1,902,610.37

($5,491,190.08)
$7,313,061.93
$1,821,871.85

Debt Service

$639,331.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$639,331.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$687,705.51
$0.00
$687,705.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($48,374.51)
$233,205.34
$184,830.83

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,230,698.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,230,698.00

$0.00
$1,616.75
$1,507,484.45
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,509,101.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($278,403.20)
$5,598,676.72
$5,320,273.52

$0.00
$0.00
$531,060.25
$0.00
$531,060.25

$200,254.18
$122,231.78
$38,664.48
$10,425.98
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$144,410.26
$515,986.68

$37,451.27
$67,817.82
($30,366.55)

($15,292.98)
$468,240.36
$452,947.38
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Total

$66,574,351.95
$13,542,153.91
$18,394,960.22

$377,920.61
$98,889,386.69

$45,473,615.75
$11,113,816.57
$8,544,938.58
$11,904,736.89
$3,080,938.83
$2,043,505.55
$687,705.51
$5,688,603.18
$88,537,860.86

$3,519,495.95
$2,323,568.39
$1,195,927.56

$11,547,453.39
$40,855,726.71
$52,403,180.10

Page 1 of 1



