## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 11

011 - Chilton County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY					
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$64,704,322.95	\$0.00	\$639,331.00	\$1,230,698.00	\$0.00	\$66,574,351.95
Federal Sources	\$1,000.00	\$13,541,153.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,542,153.91
Local Sources	\$14,370,368.47	\$3,493,531.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$531,060.25	\$18,394,960.22
Other Sources	\$288,828.07	\$89,092.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$377,920.61
Total Revenues:	\$79,364,519.49	\$17,123,777.95	\$639,331.00	\$1,230,698.00	\$531,060.25	\$98,889,386.69
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$35,984,310.74	\$9,289,050.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200,254.18	\$45,473,615.75
Instructional Support Services	\$9,520,975.55	\$1,468,992.49	\$0.00	\$1,616.75	\$122,231.78	\$11,113,816.57
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$5,377,282.54	\$1,621,507.11	\$0.00	\$1,507,484.45	\$38,664.48	\$8,544,938.58
Auxiliary Services	\$4,141,165.14	\$7,753,145.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,425.98	\$11,904,736.89
General Administrative Services	\$2,286,439.59	\$794,499.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,080,938.83
Capital Outlay	\$2,043,505.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,043,505.55
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$687,705.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$687,705.51
Other Expenditures	\$1,953,809.96	\$3,590,382.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144,410.26	\$5,688,603.18
Total Expenditures:	\$61,307,489.07	\$24,517,578.40	\$687,705.51	\$1,509,101.20	\$515,986.68	\$88,537,860.86
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$1,304,526.35	\$2,177,518.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,451.27	\$3,519,495.95
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,980,842.61	\$274,907.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,817.82	\$2,323,568.39
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$676,316.26)	\$1,902,610.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$30,366.55)	\$1,195,927.56
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$17,380,714.16	(\$5,491,190.08)	(\$48,374.51)	(\$278,403.20)	(\$15,292.98)	\$11,547,453.39
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$27,242,542.36	\$7,313,061.93	\$233,205.34	\$5,598,676.72	\$468,240.36	\$40,855,726.71
Ending Fund Balance:	\$44,623,256.52	\$1,821,871.85	\$184,830.83	\$5,320,273.52	\$452,947.38	\$52,403,180.10

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.